P
R
-D
31
1E
 V
er
.1

• Control unit  • Micromotor Handpiece  • Handpiece Stand
Spare Parts
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM450SG 230
Control unit Bench type / Translucent grey
(Includes AC cord, handpiece stand and handpiece holder)
Y141-303
UM450KC 230 Y141-264
PRODUCTS
UM450K 230
Control unit Knee type / Light gray
(Includes. AC cord and handpiece stand)
Y141-304
UM450F 230
Control unit Floor type
(Includes. AC cord and handpiece stand)
Y141-305
UM 45C for UM450
Motor handpiece for UM450 series
(Includes 2m cord and 2 different wrenches)
Y141-266
UM 45CM EU
Motor for UM450 series (Includes 2m cord)
E187-005
UHR 45C EU
Attachment for UM450
H203A-002
UM 45CM Motor Cord
(2m)
E189-061
FC-40
Foot Control (For 450)
Z056
Handpiece Stand
Wrench is not included
Z095-201
Suspension Handpiece Cradle
(For Ultimate 450)
Z083
Chuck - 2.35A
Chuck
H203-180
Handpiece Holder Y900-071
Wrench for locking rotation H124-751
Wrench for adjusting chuck K015-751
Bracket Set
(For 450K)
U364-090
MODEL ORDER CODEPRODUCTS
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM450SGC 230 Y141-263
MODEL ORDER CODE
UM450FC 230 Y141-265
Precision Technology
NSK super precision technology ensures the
bur concentricity of 0.02 mm or less.
The hermetically enclosed brushless motor reduces the noise